
            

ThumBelina Program (A School for Twos) 

                             Tuition Chart-Academic Calendar/School Year: 2024-2025 (Begins Sept. 2024)    

           

Sessions: 

  

  

Tuition 

Fee-  Yearly  

10 payments   

 -Monthly  
  

   By Day  

Parent  

Alumni  

10% disc  

2 Children  

 Attending  

ThumBelina   

2 HALF 

DAYS 

 

$3,700 

 

$370 

 

$50 

 

$333 

 

$666 

3 HALF 

DAYS 

 

$5,250 

 

$525 

 

$50 

 

$472 

 

$944 

       

2 FULL 

DAYS 

 

$6,216 

 

$621 

 

$84 

 

$558 

 

$1,116 

3 FULL 

DAYS 

 

$8,820 

 

$882 

 

$84 

 

$793 

 

$1,586 

5 FULL 

DAYS 

 

$13,680 

 

$1,368 

 

$76 

 

$1,231 

 

$2,462 

.  

 

 

 

 

 THIS CHART IS FOR THOSE WHO ALSO HAVE ANOTHER CHILD WHO ATTENDS TOM THUMB   

 

   
Session Tuition Fee 

Yearly*** 

10 payments 

-Monthly 

By Day 

2 Half Days  $2,960 $296 $40 

3 Half Days  $4,200 $420 $40 

2 Full Days  $4,972 $497 $67 

3 Full Days  $7,056 $705 $67 

5 Full Days  $10,944 $1,094 $60 

    
                     

School Sessions: Half Day Session (9:10 am – 12:30 pm) & Full Day Session (9:10 am – 3:00 pm) 

**TUITION FOR 2 CHILDREN (in the same program) includes a 20% DISCOUNT FOR SECOND CHILD          

                  **10% Alumni Discount offered for the children of Parents who attended Tom Thumb.    

                                                                  Only 1 discount offered per family.  

 

*** ThumBelina offers a 

20% discount to families 

who will also have a child 

attending Tom Thumb 

Preschool. This discounted 

amount is for the two-year-

old only.  

 

Before/After Care:    
       Before Care:  Arrive between 7:30 am and 7:59 am - $13 per day Arrive between 8:00 am and 8:29 am - $10 per day  

       Arrive after 8:30 am - $7 per day  
       After Care: Available only for those in the Full Day program.  
                   Picked up by 4:00 pm - $8 per day, Picked up by 4:30 pm - $12 per day   

    Picked up by 5:00 pm - $15 per day, Picked up by 5:30 pm - $19 per day  
 


