

## ThumBelina Program (A School for Twos)



Tuition Chart-Academic Calendar/School Year: 2024-2025 (Begins Sept. 2024)

School Sessions: Half Day Session (9:10 am - 12:30 pm) & Full Day Session (9:10 am - 3:00 pm)

Sessions:	Tuition Fee- Yearly	10 payments -Monthly	By Day	Parent Alumni 10% disc	2 Children Attending ThumBelina
2 HALF DAYS	\$3,700	\$370	\$50	\$333	\$666
3 HALF DAYS	\$5,250	\$525	\$50	\$472	\$944
2 FULL DAYS	\$6,216	\$621	\$84	\$558	\$1,116
3 FULL DAYS	\$8,820	\$882	\$84	\$793	\$1,586
5 FULL DAYS	\$13,680	\$1,368	\$76	\$1,231	\$2,462

\*\*TUITION FOR <u>2</u> CHILDREN (in the same program) includes a 20% DISCOUNT FOR SECOND CHILD \*\*10% Alumni Discount offered for the children of Parents who attended Tom Thumb.

## Only 1 discount offered per family.

## THIS CHART IS FOR THOSE WHO ALSO HAVE ANOTHER CHILD WHO ATTENDS TOM THUMB

\*\*\* ThumBelina offers a
20% discount to families
who will also have a child
attending Tom Thumb
Preschool. This discounted
amount is for the two-yearold only.

Session	<b>Tuition Fee</b>	10 payments	By Day
	Yearly***	-Monthly	
2 Half Days	\$2,960	\$296	\$40
3 Half Days	\$4,200	\$420	\$40
2 Full Days	\$4,972	\$497	\$67
3 Full Days	\$7,056	\$705	\$67
5 Full Days	\$10,944	\$1,094	\$60

## **Before/After Care:**

Before Care: Arrive between 7:30 am and 7:59 am - \$13 per day Arrive between 8:00 am and 8:29 am - \$10 per day Arrive after 8:30 am - \$7 per day

After Care: Available only for those in the Full Day program.

Picked up by 4:00 pm - \$8 per day, Picked up by 4:30 pm - \$12 per day Picked up by 5:00 pm - \$15 per day, Picked up by 5:30 pm - \$19 per day